Months

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

No. of
Bags
425
349
366

Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight TOTAL No.

in (KG)

3390.78
3317

3123

BIOMEDICAL WASTE DETAILS 2020

_ Blue
White (Sharp) (Glassware)

Yellow

(Cytotoxic) TOTAL

TOTAL KG.
in (KG) Bags

1992.29 58
1680 42
1728 48

Bags
265
208
236

in (KG) Bags
137 70
108 44
159 62

in (KG)
158 105
134 105
143 89

Bags in (KG)
511
762

546

of Bags
923
748
801

6189 KG
6000 KG
5699 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
0 KG
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BIOMEDICAL WASTE DETAILS 2020

Months

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

No. of
Bags
571
529
436

in (KG) Bags in (KG)
5524.16 335 2913.1
5378 295 2447.04
4449 256 2061.99

Yellow , Blue
(Cytotoxic) White (Sharp) TOTAL
Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight No.of Weight TOTAL No. TOTAL KG.
Bags in(KG) Bags in(KG) Bags in(KG) of Bags
77 256 76 190 192 1401 1251 10284 KG
47 149 62 193.41 151 1347 1084 9514 KG
52 232 59 174 115 746 918 7662 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
0 0 KG
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