BIOMEDICAL WASTE DETAILS 2020												
PPG-1	Red		Yellow		Yellow (Cytotoxic)		White (Sharp)		Blue (Glassware)		TOTAL	
Months	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	TOTAL No. of Bags	TOTAL KG.
January	425	3390.78	265	1992.29	58	137	70	158	105	511	923	6189 KG
February	349	3317	208	1680	42	108	44	134	105	762	748	6000 KG
March	366	3123	236	1728	48	159	62	143	89	546	801	5699 KG
April											0	0 KG
May											0	0 KG
June											0	0 KG
July											0	0 KG
August											0	0 KG
September											0	0 KG
October											0	0 KG
November											0	0 KG
December											0	0 KG

BIOMEDICAL WASTE DETAILS 2020												
PPG-2	Red		Yellow		Yellow (Cytotoxic)		White (Sharp)		Blue (Glassware)		TOTAL	
Months	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	No. of Bags	Weight in (KG)	TOTAL No. of Bags	TOTAL KG.
January	571	5524.16	335	2913.1	77	256	76	190	192	1401	1251	10284 KG
February	529	5378	295	2447.04	47	149	62	193.41	151	1347	1084	9514 KG
March	436	4449	256	2061.99	52	232	59	174	115	746	918	7662 KG
April											0	0 KG
May											0	0 KG
June											0	0 KG
July											0	0 KG
August											0	0 KG
September											0	0 KG
October											0	0 KG
November											0	0 KG
December											0	0 KG